
Sr. No. Day & Date Event Associated Activity Details of Activity

िनबंध लेखन Ůितयोिगता
Classes IV & V
िवषय: गुŜदेव रिबȾनाथ टैगोर

किवता सˢर पाठ Ůितयोिगता
Classes VI to VIII
िवषय: गुŜदेव रिबȾनाथ टैगोर

Poem Recitation Competition
Classes IX-X
Topic : India through the eyes of Gurudev 
Rabindranath Tagore

2 May 11 (Thursday) Showcasing KOMAL Movie

National Award winning movie 
"KOMAL" will be showcased. The 
film lucidly explains the difference of 
GOOD TOUCH and BAD TOUCH to 
students.

Classes VI to X

3 May 12 (Friday) Mother's Day Couplet Recitation Competition
Classes IV to X
िवषय: माँ

4 May 26 (Friday) Office Bearers Ceremony
Investiture Ceremony of Office 
Bearers for the Session 2023-24

The following offices shall be awarded:
- Head Girl and Head Boy
- Captains & Vice-Captains of all the           
Four Houses viz. Confucius, Buddha,         
Zoroaster & Pythagoras
- Mentors of all the Four Houses

NAV DURGA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Activity Calendar (IV-X) : Session 2023-24

1 May 6 (Saturday)
Birth Anniversary of 
"Gurudev" Rabindranath 
Tagore

Pre-Mid Terms (IV to VIII) - May 15 (Monday) to May 25 (Thursday)



5 July 7 (Friday) Van Mahotsav Tree Plantation Drive

Classes IV to VIII
Students alongwith faculty will plant some 
saplings in school campus.
Dress Code : All students shall wear GREEN 
coloured dress on this day.

6 July 15 (Saturday)
Birth Anniversary of Aruna 
Asaf Ali

Fancy Dress Competition
Classes IV to VIII
Indian Nationalist accompanied by a 
slogan/introduction/associated work

Shaheed Udham Singh 
Martyrdom Day

Singing Competition (Solo)
Classes VI to VIII
Theme: Patriotic

Birth Anniversary of Munshi 
Prem Chand

शɨपांिडȑ Ůितयोिगता

Classes IV & V
िवषय: धनपत राय ŵीवाˑव (मंुशी Ůेमचंद )
Classes IX & X
िवषय: िहंदुˑानी सािहȑ और धनपत राय 
ŵीवाˑव

8 August 11 (Friday)
Birth Anniversary of Vikram 
Sarabhai

Showcasing a case study of 
Mangalyaan (Mars Orbiter Mission)

Classes IV to X

Fancy Dress Competition
Classes IV & V
Theme: Indian Freedom Fighters

Drama/Play Competition 
(Language: Hindi)

Classes VI to VIII
Inter-House Competition : Drama/Play
Theme : Patriotic

Singing Competition (Solo)
Classes IX-X
Theme: Patriotic

7 July 29 (Saturday)

Pre-Mid Terms (Nur. To III & IX-X) - July 15 (Saturday) to July 24 (Monday)

9 August 14 (Monday) Independence Day 



किवता सˢर पाठ Ůितयोिगता
Classes IV & V
िवषय: गुŜ

Essay Writing Competition
Classes VI to VIII
Topic: Teacher is the Real Awakener

Teaching Responsibility
Classes IX & X
Students to teach one prepared topic to 
junior class as allotted to them.

Classes IV & V
Topic: Gandhi (The Father of Nation)

Classes VI to VIII
Topic: Lal Bahadur Shastri - "Jai Jawan Jai 
Kisan"

Patriotic Movie
Classes IX & X
Oscar winning movie "Gandhi" will be 
showcased to students.

12 October 23 (Monday) Dussehra Festival Stage Plays & Effigy Burning

Classes IV to VIII: Play on different scenes 
from the period of Lord Rama's exile.
Classes IX & X: Play on war between Lord 
Rama & Demon Ravana

10 September 5 (Tuesday) Teacher's Day

Mid Terms - September 16 (Saturday) to September 29 (Friday) 

11 September 30 (Saturday)
Gandhi Jayanti & Lal 
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

Declamation Contest



13 October 31 (Tuesday) Haryana Day Haryanvi Group Dance Competition
Classes VI to X
Inter House Group Dance Competition

14 November 7 (Tuesday)
Nobel Laureate C.V. 
Raman's Birth Anniversary

Science Quiz Competition Inter House Competition

Children's Day Mono Acting Competition

Classes IV to X
Students should prepare a mono act of upto 
3 minutes. Any random theme may be 
selected.

Diwali Celebration Class Decoration Competition
Classwise Competition
Theme: Ramayana

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Essay Writing Competition
Classes IV & V
Topic: The Legend of Guru Nanak Dev Ji

Constitution Day Group Act

Classes VI to X
A group act on the framing of Indian 
Constitution showcasing the role of various 
Drafting Committee Members.

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Visit to the Gurudwara
Visit to the Gurudwara and paying homage 
to the GREAT GURU.

15 November 10 (Friday)

16 November 25 (Saturday)

Post-Mid Terms - December 8 (Friday) to December 20 (Wednesday)



17 December 22 (Friday) National Mathematics Day Mathematics Quiz Competition Inter House Competition

18 December 23 (Saturday) Christmas
Group Singing Competition
(Christmas Carols)

Classes VI to VIII
Inter House Competition

Drama/Play Activity
Classes IV to VIII
Theme : The sacrifice of Zoravar Singh Ji and 
Fateh Singh Ji.

Group Singing An Ardaas should be prepared.

20
January. 2024
(Dates will be communicated)

SPARDHA - Annual Sports 
Event

Various Indoor & Outdoor Games
Individual & Housewise Competitions

Shall be notified accordingly

21
February. 2024
(Date will be communicated)

G.K. Quiz Competition G.K. Quiz Competition Inter House Competition

Annual Examinations - Will be conducted in March 2024.

19 December 26 (Tuesday) Veer Bal Diwas


